

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 220 OF 2024

M/s. Goel Ganga Infratech Solutions Pvt.ltd Thr....APPLICANT
Its Director Mr. Amit Jayprakash Goel

V/S

Shri. Mohammed ShiraziRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 8933 OF 2024

Navmadhuban Co-operative Housing Society Ltd..APPLICANT

V/S

Mr. Mohammad ShiraziRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 228 OF 2024

Mr. Hemchandra Dashrath SatavAPPLICANT

V/S

Mr. Mohammed ShiraziRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 230 OF 2024

Poona Warehousing Pvt. Ltd. Thr. Its DirectorAPPLICANT
Smt. Vasumati Pramod Talera

V/S

Mr. Mohammed ShiraziRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 226 OF 2024

M/s. Shahenshah Properties Pvt. Ltd. Thr ItsAPPLICANT

Mrs. Sandhya Godiawala

V/S

Mr. Mohammed Shirazi

....RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE GAURI GODSE J

DATE : 17th June, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand Over to 30/07/2025. If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)